Kuhbonbon Classic Stange 24 x 72g Display

Nutrition information

Pro 100 g Pro Portion (7.2 g)
energy value 1681,0 kj energy value
energy value 398,0 kcal energy value
fat 7,39 fat
of which saturates 4949 of which saturates
carbohydrate 79,09 carbohydrate
of which sugars 72,09 of which sugars
protein 40¢g protein
salt 019 salt

Allergens

Label

Ingredients

Distributor

Country of origin

121,0 kj
28,7 kcal
0,59
0,3g
579
529
0,3g
0,0g



